1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Computers
UC-2100 Series
Palm-size industrial computing platform for IIoT
applications
Overview
The UC-2100 Series computing platform is designed for embedded
data acquisition and processing applications. The computer comes

Industrial Computers
Software Specifications
Ordering Information
Model CPU RAM Storage Serial Ethernet Micro SD Mini PCIe Operating Temperature
UC-2101-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB 1 1 – – -10 to 60°C
UC-2102-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB – 2 – – -10 to 60°C
UC-2104-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB – 1 – 1 -10 to 70°C
UC-2111-LX 600 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 1 – -10 to 60°C
UC-2112-LX 1000 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 (1 Giga LAN) 1 – -10 to 60°C
UC-2112-T-LX 1000 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 (1 Giga LAN) 1 – -40 to 75°C
Linux
OS: Moxa Industrial Linux (Debian 9)
Web Server (Apache): Allows you to create and manage web sites;
supports PHP and XML
Terminal Server (SSH): Provides secure encrypted communications
between two untrusted hosts over an insecure network
Kernel: GNU/Linux 4.4 CIP + RT-patch
System Shell: DASH (default), BASH
Text Editor: vim, nano
File System: JFFS2, NFS, Ext3, Ext4, VFAT, OverlayFS, NTFS
Internet Protocol Suite: TCP, UDP, IPv4, IPv6, SNMPv2, v3, ICMP,
ARP, HTTP, CHAP,PAP,DHCP, NTP,NFS, SSH, PPP, SFTP, RSYNC,
SSL, SCP
Programming Language Support: PHP, Perl, Python
Internet Security Suite: OpenVPN, Netfilter/iptables, IPsec
Cryptographic Hardware Accelerators: AES, SHA, OpenSSL, random
generator
Application Development Software:
• Toolchain ARM GNUeabihf 6.3
• GNU C/C++ cross-compiler
• GNU C library
• GDB source-level debugging server
Dimensions:
UC-2101: 50 x 80 x 28 mm
UC-2102: 50 x 80 x 28 mm
UC-2104: 57 x 80 x 30.8 mm
UC-2111/2112: 77 x 111 x 25.5 mm
Mounting: Wall, DIN rail (with optional kit)
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature:
Standard Models: -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F)
UC-2104: -10 to 70°C (14 to 158°F) w/ wireless module
Wide Temp. Models: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
Storage Temperature:
Standard Models: -20 to 70 °C (-4 to 158°F)
Wide Temp. Models: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Anti-Vibration: 2 Grms @ IEC 60068-2-64, random wave, 5-500 Hz,
1 hr per axis (without any USB devices attached)
Anti-Shock: 20 g @ IEC 60068-2-27, half sine wave, 11 ms
Power Requirements
Input Voltage: 9 to 48 VDC (3-pin terminal block, V+, V-, SG)
Input Current:
UC-2101: 200 mA (max.)
UC-2102: 330 mA (max.)
UC-2104: 800 mA (max.)
UC-2111: 350 mA (max.)
UC-2112: 450 mA (max.)
Power Consumption: 4 W (max.) (without cellular module)
Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 60950-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC: 55032/24, RCM, VCCI, EAC